
1 PERFORMANCE DATA

SL02-DT1 Susp Pts 2 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

LPF052

LPF080

440

670

880

1330

2000

4

6

8

13

21

106

105

105

101

96

SL02-DT2 Susp Pts 2 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017-LPG017

LPF026-LPG026

LPF035-LPG035

LPF052-LPG052

880

1330

1750

2670

8

13

17

26

106

105

105

101

SL04-DT1 Susp Pts 2 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

LPF052

LPF080

880

1330

1750

2670

4000

8

13

17

26

42

106

105

105

101

96

SL04-DT2 Susp Pts 2 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017-LPG017

LPF026-LPG026

LPF035-LPG035

LPF052-LPG052

1760

2670

3510

5340

17

25

33

53

106

105

105

101

SL06-DT1 Susp Pts 2 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

LPF052

LPF080

1320

2000

2630

4000

6010

13

19

25

40

63

106

105

105

101

96

SL06-DT2 Susp Pts 2 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017-LPG017

LPF026-LPG026

LPF035-LPG035

LPF052-LPG052

2640

4000

5260

8010

25

38

50

79

105

105

105

101

SL08-DT1 Susp Pts 2 or 4 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

LPF052

LPF080

1760

2670

3510

5340

8010

17

25

33

53

84

106

105

105

101

96

SL08-DT2 Susp Pts 2 or 4 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017-LPG017

LPF026-LPG026

LPF035-LPG035

LPF052-LPG052

3530

5340

7020

10680

33

51

67

106

106

105

105

101

SL10-DT1 Susp Pts 2 or 4 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

LPF052

LPF080

2200

3340

4390

6670

10010

21

32

42

66

104

106

105

105

101

96

SL10-DT2 Susp Pts 2 or 4 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017-LPG017

LPF026-LPG026

LPF035-LPG035

LPF052-LPG052

4410

6670

8770

13350

42

63

84

132

106

105

105

101

SL12-DT1 Susp Pts 4 or 6 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

LPF052

LPF080

2640

4000

5260

8000

12010

25

38

50

79

125

106

105

105

101

96

SL12-DT2 Susp Pts 4 or 6 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017-LPG017

LPF026-LPG026

LPF035-LPG035

LPF052-LPG052

5290

8010

10520

16020

50

76

100

159

106

105

105

101
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